
 49ème Concours des Vins Saumurois Mardi 1er Juin 2021

NOM  - DOMAINE NOM Prénom CP COMMUNE AOC  
Type de 

cuvée
Millésime Nom de la cuvée OR ARGENT BRONZE

Isabelle SUIRE Suire Isabelle 86120 BERRIE AOC COTEAUX DE SAUMUR 2018 Cuvée de la St Martin OR

DOMAINE ARMAND DAVID David François 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC COTEAUX DE SAUMUR 2019 L'Envoutant OR

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC COTEAUX DE SAUMUR 2020 Château les Beaugrands OR

SCEA ANTOINE BODET - CHÂTEAU DE LA DURANDIERE BODET Antoine 49260 MONTREUIL BELLAY AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2019 Château de la Durandière OR

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2019 Domaine Langlois Château ARGENT

VINCENOT & FILS - CHÂTEAU DE PARNAY Olivier VINCENOT 49730 PARNAY AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2019 Chemin des Murs ARGENT

EPLEFPA EDGARD PISANI - LYCÉE VITICOLE Bugnicourt Marie 49260 MONTREUIL BELLAY AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2020 Les Ormeaux OR

DOMAINE DES RAYNIERES REBEILLEAU Sylvain 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2020 OR

CAVE ROBERT & MARCEL Marc BONNIN 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2020 La Perrière ARGENT

SCEA NEAU - DOMAINE DE NERLEUX NEAU Amélie 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2020 Clos Paulette ARGENT

EARL Julien FOUET FOUET Julien 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée tradition 2020 Le Clos de Midi BRONZE

SAS LDOB LE DOMAINE DE L'OURS BLEU Baillargeau Jérôme 49730 MONTSOREAU AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée de garde 2019 OR

SCEA Famille VAGNON - DOMAINE DU VIEUX PRESSOIR Frédéric ETIENNE 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée de garde 2019 Aliénor ARGENT

EARL de L'ÉPINAY MENESTREAU Laurent et Quentin 86120 POUANCAY AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée de garde 2019 Haut de Gamme BRONZE

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée de garde 2019 Vieilles Vignes BRONZE

DOMAINE LA BONNELIÈRE Anthony Cédric BONNEAU 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR BLANC Cuvée de garde 2020 Les Perruchers OR

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR BLANC 2018 Vieilles Vignes OR

SCA NICOLAS et Fils - DOMAINE DES COUTURES Nicolas Vincent 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR BLANC 2018 Etincelle ARGENT

DOMAINE Arnaud LAMBERT Lambert Arnaud 49260 ST JUST SUR DIVE AOC SAUMUR BLANC 2018 Coulée de Saint Cyr ARGENT

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2018 Domaine Langlois Château OR

CAVE ROBERT & MARCEL Marc BONNIN 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2018 Domaine Couet BRONZE

SCEA CHATEAU FESSARDIÈRE POITEVIN Pascal 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 Tradition OR

EARL DOMAINE DES SANZAY SANZAY Didier 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 Les Poyeux ARGENT

VINCENOT & FILS -CHÂTEAU DE LA SERPE Olivier VINCENOT 49730 PARNAY AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 La Serpe BRONZE

EARL DOMAINE DES SANZAY SANZAY Didier 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 Domaine BRONZE

SCEA VIGNAULIN ESNAULT Fabrice 49260 BREZE AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 Les Meuniers BRONZE

SAS DOMAINE DE LA PALEINE Marc VINCENT 49260 LE PUY NOTRE DAME AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2019 Domaine de la Paleine BRONZE

DOMAINE DES GALMOISES Pasquier Didier et julien 49400 CHACE AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 Secret du caveau Le Clos OR

DOMAINE DES FRÉMONCLAIRS HALLOUIN Christophe 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 Vieilles Vignes OR

SCEA BEAULIEU Van der hecht Antoine 49400 ST HILAIRE ST FLORENT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 Château de Varrains ARGENT

SCEA NEAU - DOMAINE DE NERLEUX NEAU Amélie 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 Cuvée de Printemps ARGENT

VINCENOT & FILS - CHÂTEAU DE LA SERPE Olivier VINCENOT 49730 PARNAY AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 La Serpe ARGENT

SCA NICOLAS et Fils - DOMAINE DES COUTURES Nicolas Vincent 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée tradition 2020 Epanouie BRONZE

LA SEIGNEURIE FOUCHER Alban 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 Clos de la Mouche OR

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 Vieilles Vignes OR

LA SEIGNEURIE FOUCHER Alban 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 Les Clos de la Seigneurie ARGENT

SCEA NEAU - DOMAINE DE NERLEUX NEAU Amélie 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 Les Loups Noirs ARGENT

EARL DOMAINE DES SANZAY SANZAY Didier 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 Les Dares ARGENT

DÉZÉ GATIEN Dézé Gatien 49400 SOUZAY CHAMPIGNY AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2018 225/18 BRONZE
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SCEA LAVIGNE VERON - DOMAINE LAVIGNE VERON ANTOINE 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2019 L'Inattendue OR

DOMAINE LA BONNELIÈRE Anthony Cédric BONNEAU 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2019 Les Poyeux ARGENT

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2019 Vieilles Vignes ARGENT

DOMAINE DE LA PERRUCHE David GRELLIER 49730 MONTSOREAU AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2019 Vieilles Vignes BRONZE

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2020 Clos Breton OR

DOMAINE DU FONDIS LAURENT ET GERALDINE JAMET 37140 ST NICOLAS DE BOURGUEIL AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2020 De Bruyn ARGENT

SCEV ANGER Jean-Claude - DOMAINE SAINT JEAN ANGER JEAN-CLAUDE 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2020 Les Vignoles BRONZE

DOMAINE DES CHAMPS FLEURIS retiveau denis 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY Cuvée de garde 2020 Vieilles Vignes BRONZE

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY 2017 Vieilles Vignes OR

EARL DOMAINE RATRON - CLOS DES CORDELIERS RATRON GALET Marie-Françoise 49400 SOUZAY CHAMPIGNY AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY 2017 Prestige ARGENT

VINCENOT & FILS - CHÂTEAU DE PARNAY Olivier VINCENOT 49730 PARNAY AOC SAUMUR -CHAMPIGNY 2017 Château de parnay BRONZE

BOUVET LADUBAY Monmousseau Juliette 49412 SAUMUR CEDEX AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Rosé NEG
Bouvet Saumur Brut rosé 

Excellence
OR

DMH / DOMAINE DU MOULIN DE L'HORIZON DESGROUSILLIERS Joffrey 49260 LE PUY NOTRE DAME AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Rosé REC Le Rosé OR

EARL CHATEAU DE BROSSAY TAMBOISE NICOLAS 49560 CLERE SUR LAYON AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Rosé REC Château de Brossay ARGENT

CAVES DE GRENELLE FESCHOTTE Mérédith 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc NEG Grande Cuvée OR

BOUVET LADUBAY Monmousseau Juliette 49412 SAUMUR CEDEX AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc NEG Bouvet Brut de Loire ARGENT

BOUVET LADUBAY Monmousseau Juliette 49412 SAUMUR CEDEX AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc NEG Melle Ldubay Brut de Loire ARGENT

EARL CHATEAU DE BROSSAY TAMBOISE NICOLAS 49560 CLERE SUR LAYON AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc REC Château de Brossay OR

CAVE ROBERT & MARCEL Marc BONNIN 49260 ST CYR EN BOURG AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc REC De Chanceny OR

EARL DOMAINE DES SANZAY SANZAY Didier 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc REC 400 OR

DOMAINE ARMAND DAVID David François 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR FINES BULLES Blanc REC Brut d'Armand ARGENT

EARL de L'ÉPINAY MENESTREAU Laurent et Quentin 86120 POUANCAY AOC SAUMUR PUY-NOTRE-DAME 2018 Eocène ARGENT

Isabelle SUIRE Suire Isabelle 86120 BERRIE AOC SAUMUR PUY-NOTRE-DAME 2018 ARGENT

SCEA Famille VAGNON - DOMAINE DU VIEUX PRESSOIR Frédéric ETIENNE 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR PUY-NOTRE-DAME 2019 Caradoc OR

DMH / DOMAINE DU MOULIN DE L'HORIZON DESGROUSILLIERS Joffrey 49260 LE PUY NOTRE DAME AOC SAUMUR PUY-NOTRE-DAME 2019 Virtuose BRONZE

DOMAINE LA BONNELIÈRE Anthony Cédric BONNEAU 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR ROSÉ 2020 Domaine OR

DMH / DOMAINE DU MOULIN DE L'HORIZON DESGROUSILLIERS Joffrey 49260 LE PUY NOTRE DAME AOC SAUMUR ROSÉ 2020 Harmonie OR

SCEA CHATEAU FESSARDIÈRE POITEVIN Pascal 49730 TURQUANT AOC SAUMUR ROSÉ 2020 Tradition ARGENT

EARL DOMAINE RATRON - CLOS DES CORDELIERS RATRON GALET Marie-Françoise 49400 SOUZAY CHAMPIGNY AOC SAUMUR ROSÉ 2020 Osé Rosé ARGENT

RENARD Lionel LIONEL 86120 ST LEGER DE MONTBRILLAIS AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2019 OR

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2019 Domaine Langlois Château OR

Isabelle SUIRE Suire Isabelle 86120 BERRIE AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2019 ARGENT

DOMAINE ARMAND DAVID David François 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2019 Siébrit BRONZE

DOMAINE ARMAND DAVID David François 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2018 Di'Vin OR

SCEV CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD Mr BEAUMONT Gérald 49260 LE PUY NOTRE DAME AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2018 Les Marches de Marion ARGENT

DOMAINE ARMAND DAVID David François 49260 VAUDELNAY AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2018 Secret d'Armand Rouge BRONZE

DOMAINE DES MATINES vincent etchegaray 49700 BROSSAY AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2020 Domaine des Matines OR
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DOMAINE LA BONNELIÈRE Anthony Cédric BONNEAU 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2020 Domaine ARGENT

SA LANGLOIS CHATEAU LIEGEOIS JEAN FRANCOIS 49400 SAUMUR AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2020 Clos Saint Florent ARGENT

DOMAINE DES RAYNIERES REBEILLEAU Sylvain 49400 VARRAINS AOC SAUMUR ROUGE 2020 BRONZE


